Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Stargaze Entertainment Private Limite| Date of commencement of CIRP: 13.05.2024

List of creditors as on: 20.06.2024

List of Unsecured operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No.

Details of claim received

Name of creditor Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of claim | Amount of claim under|
Date of . ; Nature of |Amountcoveredby |Amountcovered |Whetherrelated % of voting share| contingentclaim | mutual dues, that not admitted verification
receipt of Amount claimed| - Amount of claim claim security interest by guarantee arty? inCoC may be set-off
| P [AmountinRs.] admitted v Ve party? Y
claim
1 NSDL 03.06.2024 38,879.29 38,879.29 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
2 LAL Ganga Builders Pvt Ltd | 06.06.2024| 3,67,08,035.00 3,67,08,035.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

TOTAL

3,67,46,914.29

3,67,46,914.29




